CO Sprint regionale Firenze
Data creazione: 2025/12/19 14:11:48

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 09/10/2022

Categoria: DIR

Pos.
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Nome

TISSI Sonia
IACOPINELLI Alessandro
SIANI Marco

RAPIERI Alessandro
RAPIERI Samuele
CAPPIELLO Tommaso
POSSENTI Sofia

DALLA MORA Andrey

DI COSTANZO Vincenzo
SIGALI Massimo

LANDI Gian Luca
BAZZICHI Valentina
BOZZATO Loredana
VIANELLO Monica
NESVADBOVA Vladislava
ZAGNOLI Paolo Ambroesius

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
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PM

Nome

SAVARELLI Serena
MUSETTI Ambra
BIANCHI Anna
SALVI Giorgia
DEVOTI Sofia
SALVI Greta

Categoria: M45

Pos.
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Nome

TINTI Francesco

ANGELI Giancarlo

ULIVI David

BINDELLI Gianni

MAZZEI Paolo

JENNA Ruggero

DELLA MAGGIORA Claudio
FORTELEONI Paolo
LAURINO Antonio
CAMBINI Giacomo
CICCARESE Fabio Nicola

Societa

FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.
IKP

A.S.D. STELLA POLARE

A.S.D. STELLA POLARE

G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia

A.S.D. STELLA POLARE

G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.
IKP

IKP

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia

G.S. CAPANNORI
G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. STELLA POLARE

IKP

IKP

FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. STELLA POLARE
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa

IKP

G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
G.S. CAPANNORI

G.S. CAPANNORI

C.U.S. TORINO

G.S. CAPANNORI

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

G.S. CAPANNORI
G.S. CAPANNORI
G.S. CAPANNORI

Tempo
00:17:11
00:17:28
00:18:27
00:18:27
00:19:05
00:19:24
00:22:20
00:22:22
00:23:04
00:23:05
00:24:15
00:28:18
00:29:45
00:43:36
00:48:56
00:00:00

Tempo
00:15:42
00:31:36
00:31:42
00:31:48
00:50:32
00:15:34

Tempo
00:21:12
00:22:14
00:24:36
00:27:03
00:28:04
00:29:24
00:30:05
00:40:47
00:42:06
00:43:00
00:55:48



Categoria: M65

Pos. Nome
1 SENO Salvatore
2 ZUGNO Luciano
3 NANNI Luciano
PM PICCHIONI Graziano

Categoria: ME

Pos. Nome

BIANCHI Massimo
DINI Matteo
LANDI Francesco
LANDI Lorenzo
GENTILI Tommaso
MUSETTI Diego
BIAGINI Sara

BINI Marco
NANNI Francesco
ZOLLO Caterina
CLEMENTI Ciro
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Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome
1 PIERUCCI Isabella
2 SACCOCCI Monica
3 CHIODI Elena
NP PAPINI Claudia

Societa

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT

Societa

IKP

PICCHIO VERDE ASD

IKP

IKP

PICCHIO VERDE ASD

IKP

G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.
IKP

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
A.S.D. ATLETICA VOLTERRA
A.S.D. ASCOLI PICENO ORIENTEERING

Societa

G.S. CAPANNORI

G.S. CAPANNORI

A.S.D. ATLETICA VOLTERRA
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD

Tempo
00:20:26
00:22:31
00:31:17
00:25:08

Tempo
00:23:14
00:24:11
00:25:46
00:26:00
00:27:18
00:29:00
00:29:38
00:30:16
00:38:19
00:41:37
00:00:00

Tempo
00:30:53
00:35:12
00:55:02
00:00:00



